Position

City Attorney

Chief Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Deputy City Attorney

Deputy City Attorney

Senior Administrative Analyst

Litigation Paralegal

Administrative Analyst |

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held

City

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

Total Wages

$281,957

$242,856

$226,004

$186,721

$174,724

$171,639

$145,296

$125,352

$123,874

$102,585

$102,490

$91,166

$86,801

$67,941

$66,285

$62,113

$55,288

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,025

$41,728

$39,223

$17,668

$37,228

$35,055

$23,956

$21,209

$27,367

$21,144

$16,627

$10,898

$27,958

$22,061

$16,378

$24,523

$7,494



Legal Secretary
Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

$49,490

$17,196

$9,347

$13,952

$2,919

$0



